Thy Mini RR

Sunday

Blue - 1100-1120
Qualifying started at 10:59:59

Thy 1,248 km
31-05-2015 11:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(36) Nikolaj Silassen
1 117126 +4.661 11:02:25.130
2 1:16.997 +4.532 11:03:42.127
3 1:15.024 +2.559 11:04:57.151
4 1:15.943 +3.478 11:06:13.094
5 1:13.817 +1.352 11:07:26.911
6 1:13.300 +0.835 11:08:40.211
7 1:14.047 +1.582 11:09:54.258
8 1:17.459 +4.994 1:11:11.717
9 1:13.447 +0.982 11:12:25.164
10 1:12.984 +0.519 11:13:38.148
11 1:14.781 +2.316 11:14:52.929
12 1:13.167 +0.702 11:16:06.096
13 1:12.465 11:17:18.561
14 1:58.962 +46.497 11:19:17.523
15 112724 +0.259 11:20:30.247
(536) Tobias Hansen
1 1:27.884 +11.723 11:02:49.612
2 1:23.042 +6.881 11:04:12.654
3 1:20.802 +4.641 11:05:33.456
4 1:19.114 +2.953 11:06:52.570
5 1:19.047 +2.886 11:08:11.617
6 1:17.907 +1.746 11:09:29.524
7 1:17.972 +1.811 11:10:47.49%
8 1:16.591 +0.430 11:12:04.087
9 1:16.701 +0.540 11:13:20.788
10 1:16.161 11:14:36.949
11 1:16.299 +0.138 11:15:53.248
12 1:17.838 +1.677 11:17:11.086
13 1:18.269 +2.108 11:18:29.355
14 1:16.284 +0.123 11:19:45.639
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Orbits

Race Director:
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Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



